
SUMMARY MONTHLY REPORT OF COUNTY SIT OVERAGE TAXES

FOR THE 2012 TAX YEAR

COLLECTED BY PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY

THE STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF FORT BEND

I, PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE
AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL SIT OVERAGE COLLECTED BY ME FOR THE 2012 TAX YEAR, SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:

FORT BEND COUNTY
FORT BEND ISO
KATY ISO
CITY OF KATY
HARRIS FORT BEND MUD 1/4
CITY OF SUGAR LAND
BLUE RIDGE WEST MUD
WEST KEEGANS BAYOU
KINGS BRIDGE MUD
FORT BENO LID 112
CITY OF HOUSTON
FORT BEND MUD #116
FORT BEND MUD 11167
FORT BEND ESD #2
NEEDVILLE ISO
LAMAR OPERATING FUND
CITY OF RICHMOND
CITY OF ROSENBERG
CITY OF ARCOLA
CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE
WC.lC

FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #1
FORT BEND WCID 112

HCC - STAFFORD
STAFFORD MSD
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY
HCC - MISSOURI CITY
FORT BEND rItESH WATER SUPPLY 112

FORT BEND ESD #5

CURRENT
77,275.62
77,979.11
32,959.37
6,621.63

8,140.57
10,782.39

17.59
68.07

530.88
3,247.09

8.46

3,709.24
0.54

1,009.82
6.13

47,195.49
521.81

15,212.40
11.76

19,606.40
0.51

465.31
7,376.43

3,973.03
51,107.46

93.20
16.63
8.14
59.51
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368,004.59 368,004.59

(J; ~ J:;:?~ c::5~ ~ TAXASSESSOR,COllECTOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

SWORVO AND SUBSCRIBED Bk(9REME, THIS DAY OF ,A.D. 20 COUNTY CLERK, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS.
I, ROBERT E STURDIVA~,T, COUNTY AUDITOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE ABOVE MENTIONED YEARLY REPORT OF TAXES

C./)LE/TE~Y P~~::HUL_::=-~~..-.6.~_§"E;;S/~)R-COLLECTOR OF SAID COUNTY, AND HAVE COMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STUBS FILED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND THE SAME CORRECT

jlf /4..;/7 ..::t;z/~NTY AUDITOR, FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS


