SUMMARY MONTHLY REPORT OF COUNTY SIT OVERAGE TAXES

COLLECTED BY PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FT. BEND COUNTY

FOR THE 2012 TAX YEAR

THE STATE OF TEXAS, COUNTY OF FORT BEND

I, PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR OF FORT BEND COUNTY, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR THAT THE WITHIN ATTACHED SHEETS ARE A TRUE AND CORRECT REPORT OF ALL SIT OVERAGE COLLECTED BY ME FOR THE 2012 TAX YEAR, SHOWING THE TOTAL COLLECTIONS AS FOLLOWS, VIZ:

	CURRENT
FORT BEND COUNTY	77,275.62
FORT BEND ISD	77,979.11
KATY ISD	32,959.37
CITY OF KATY	6,621.63
HARRIS FORT BEND MUD #4	8,140.57
CITY OF SUGAR LAND	10,782.39
BLUE RIDGE WEST MUD	17.59
WEST KEEGANS BAYOU	68.07
KINGSBRIDGE MUD	530.88
FORT BEND LID #2	3,247.09
CITY OF HOUSTON	8.46
FORT BEND MUD #116	3,709.24
FORT BEND MUD #167	0.54
FORT BEND ESD #2	1,009.82
NEEDVILLE ISD	6.13
LAMAR OPERATING FUND	47,195.49
CITY OF RICHMOND	521.81
CITY OF ROSENBERG	15,212.40
CITY OF ARCOLA	11.76
CITY OF MEADOWS PLACE	19,606.40
WCJC	0.51
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #1	465.31
FORT BEND WCID #2	7,376.43
HCC - STAFFORD	3,973.03
STAFFORD MSD	51,107.46
CITY OF MISSOURI CITY	93.20
HCC - MISSOURI CITY	16.63
FORT BEND FRESH WATER SUPPLY #2	8.14
FORT BEND ESD #5	59.51
	368,004.59

74 3 h. 14					
kiss yuu	TAX ASSESSOR-COLL	ECTOR, FORT BEND C	OUNTY, TEXAS		
SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME, THIS	DAY OF	_,A.D. 20	COUNTY CLERK, FORT BEI	ND COUNTY, TEXAS.	
I, ROBERT E STURDIVANT, COUNTY AUDITOR OF	FORT BEND COUNTY, D	O HEREBY CERTIFY TI	HAT I HAVE CAREFULLY EXAMINED THE A	BOVE MENTIONED YEARLY I	REPORT OF TAXES
COLLECTED BY PATSY SCHULTZ, TAX ASSESSOF	R-COLLECTOR OF SAID (COUNTY, AND HAVE CO	OMPARED SAID REPORT WITH STUBS FIL	ED IN THIS OFFICE AND FIND	THE SAME CORRECT
A Company of the second					
1/4/ Alma COUNTY A	UDITOR, FORT BEND CO	DUNTY, TEXAS			